

## Lt. Joseph G. Leavey Foundation

The Lt. Joseph G. Leavey Foundation Scholarship was established in memory of Pelham resident, Lt. Joseph G. Leavey of Ladder Company 15 FDNY, who gave his life on September 11th 2001. The Foundation celebrates his memory by supporting education through hands-on experience and leadership.

To learn more about the Lt. Joseph G. Leavey Foundation please visit us on Facebook or view our website at: **ltjosephgleavey.com** 

## SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION FORM

Applicant Name:
Name of college, trade or technical school you plan to attend following high school?
Accepted: YES NO
Reason for College selection:
What are your anticipated Educational expenses?
Tuition: Room and Board:
Money family saved toward college education:
Please provide if any extracurricular activities, employment/work experience for the last four years:

dentify and describe your community involvement/ service over the last four years.	
iclude specific	circumstances that describe the impact your service has had on your view of your community
nd what you le	earned from the experience.